Illinois law.
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Section 135.356  Additional Fees 

a)	The additional fee for the failure by a registered business opportunity to file or file timely any other post-registration document required under this Part shall be as set forth in Section 135.2110 of this Part. 

b)	The additional fee for the second and subsequent failure by a registered business opportunity to file or file timely any other post-registration document required under this Part shall be as set forth in Section 135.2110 of this Part. 

c)	The failure by a registered business opportunity to file the required document with the Securities Department and pay any additional fee or fees set forth in this Section within ten business days after written notice by the Securities Department shall constitute a fraudulent business practice under Section 15- 95(3) of the Act. 
